ST. JUDE PARISH MEN'S CLUB

www.stjudemensclub.org

2022-2023

The St. Jude Parish Men's Club invites you to get involved. The mission of the St. Jude Men's Club is to aide and support St. Jude the Apostle Parish and all of the ministries of the St. Jude Parish in whatever capacities we can, and have fun & Christian fellowship while doing so.

All male parish members at least 21 are eligible to join. We encourage you to consider membership as a way to meet other parishioners & parents while serving the parish ministries, including the school. This is an opportunity for you to get involved.

We look forward to seeing you at the meetings.

Mike Wilson, mike_p_wilson@bellsouth.net

ST. JUDE MEN'S CLUB MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

NAME:
ADDRESS:
NEW MEMBER OR RENEWING MEMBERSHIP(check one)
HOME PHONE:WORK/CELL PHONE:
E-MAIL ADDRESS:
OCCUPATION:
PLACE OF EMPLOYMENT:
If you would like a SJMC shirt to wear to Work Events:
Dri-Fit Nike Golf Shirt - \$50 SizeLXLXXL Quantity
*visit our website and sign up to receive emails. www.stjudemensclub.org
********* ANNUAL DUES ARE \$25.00 *********
Check # Amount \$
PLEASE SEND YOUR DUES AND THIS APPLICATION TO THE SCHOOL OFFICE OR PARISH OFFICE MARKED ATTENTION: MEN'S CLUB
or Use PayPal by visiting our website at www.stjudemensclub.org or
Bring it to the next SJMC Meeting